
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
1 

95 
6 

31 
85 
11 
69 
33 
50 

Name 
Toni Elias 
Roger Hayden 
Cameron Beaubier 
Garrett Gerloff 
Jake Lewis 
Mathew Scholtz 
Danny Eslick 
Kyle Wyman 
Bobby Fong 

Make 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 
2:09.192 
2:09.919 
2:09.978 
2:10.323 
2:10.491 
2:11.042 
2:11.250 
2:11.638 

In Lap 
4 
4 
1 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.727 
0.786 
1.131 
1.299 
1.850 
2.058 
2.446 

Sponsor 
Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 
Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/Factory Yamaha 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/Factory Yamaha 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Yamalube / Westby Racing 
Scheibe Racing 
Motovation USA/KWR 
Quicksilver/Lexin Moto/Hudson Motorcycles 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/22/2018 8:37:40 AM 

Race Director 
Stuart Higgs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Superbike Championship of Texas 

Motul Superbike 

Motul Superbike Superpole 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:00:00 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

4/20/2018 17:00 


