

SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP OF TEXAS



Superbike Championship of Texas

Motul Superbike Superpole

Sorted on best lap time

Motul Superbike

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles

4/20/2018 17:00

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	1	Toni Elias	Suzuki	2:09.192	4		Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing
2	95	Roger Hayden	Suzuki	2:09.919	4	0.727	Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing
3	6	Cameron Beaubier	Yamaha	2:09.978	1	0.786	Monster Energy/Yamalube/Factory Yamaha
4	31	Garrett Gerloff	Yamaha	2:10.323	4	1.131	Monster Energy/Yamalube/Factory Yamaha
5	85	Jake Lewis	Suzuki	2:10.491	4	1.299	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
6	11	Mathew Scholtz	Yamaha	2:11.042	2	1.850	Yamalube / Westby Racing
7	69	Danny Eslick	BMW	2:11.250	4	2.058	Scheibe Racing
8	33	Kyle Wyman	Yamaha	2:11.638	2	2.446	Motovation USA/KWR
9	50	Bobby Fong	Yamaha		0		Quicksilver/Lexin Moto/Hudson Motorcycles

Race Director

Stuart Higgs

Signed _

Printed: 4/22/2018 8:37:40 AM







Orbits